
Sol 
IDs

Name of 
Branches

Mobile No. Email IDs IFSC Code MICR
Code

0001 Head Office Jind 08814900378 cbsjind.haryana@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840003

0002 H.O. Branch 08814900311 hobranch02@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840010

0003 Gandhi Nagar 08814900315 gandhinagar0003@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840009

0004 Jind City 08814900312 jindcity04@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840002

0005 Patiala Chowk 08814900314 patialachowk05@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840007

0006 Sugar Mills 08814900313 sugarmills06@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840008

0007 Baroda 08814900341 barodabranch07@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840059

0008 Uchana 08814900340 uchana08@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840053

0009 Kakrod 08814900343 kakrod09@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840056

0010 Narwana 08814900332 narwana0010@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840052

0011 Amargarh 08814900336 amargarh0011@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840062

0012 Dharodhi 08814900338 dharodhi12@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840061

0013 Dhamtan Sahib 08814900337 dhamtansahib13@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840058

0014 Ujhana 08814900333 ujhana14@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840055

0015 Dhanouri 08814900334 dhanouri0015@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840057

0016 Pipaltha 08814900335 pipaltha16@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840060

0017 Singhwal 08814900339 singhwal0017@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840063

0018 Peggan 08814900330 peggan0018@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840015

0019 Naguran 08814900331 naguran19@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840012

0020 Alewa 08814900329 alewa0020@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840005

0021 Jamni 08814900326 jamni0021@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840106

0022 Pillukhera 08814900327 pillukhera22@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840103

0023 Muwana 08814900325 muwana23@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840105

0024 Safidon 08814900323 safidon24@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840102

0025 Hatt 08814900324 hatt0025@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840104

0026 Sindhvi Khera 08814900317 sindhvikhera26@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840011

0027 Brah khurd 08814900320 brahkhurd27@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840017

0028 Shamlo Kalan 08814900319 shamlokalan28@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840006

0029 Bibipur 08814900322 bibipur29@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840013

0030 Khokhri 08814900318 khokhri30@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840014

0031 Julana 08814900316 julana0031@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840004

0032 Danoda Kalan 08814900342 danodakalan32@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840054

0033 Karsola 08814900321 karsola33@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840016

0034 Morkhi 08814900328 morkhi34@gmail.com UTIB0JIND01 126840107
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